Last Mailing Dates for Christmas 2018

Cash Services

DX Domestic Christmas Greetings and Letters

DomedicCrincarasing ih 105¢ Wedesdoy Dec 12
Card or letter with § 1,50€ stamp Wednesday, Dec 19" Before last mailing time
Postikortti app or Postcard over the web Wednesday, Dec 19 By 12 noon
Express letter Wednesday, Dec 19 According to opening hours
Last minute Christimas greeting $ 3 2x150¢€ Thursday, Dec 20 | Must be left to a postal outlet
stamp (3€), mainland Finland only Friday, Dec 21 before last mailing time

& Domestic Parcels

XXS parcels (postifi/sending and OmaPosti app) Tuesday, Dec 18"
Numerolla-parcel and Postal Parcel from postal outlets Tuesday, Dec 18
Parcels from postifi/sending and OmaPosti app * Wednesday, Dec 19
Postal parcel from postal outlet, incl. printed notice of arrival Friday, Dec 14"
*with printed notice of arrival supplementary service Friday, Dec 14'™

X International Christmas Greetings and Letters

PRIORITY ECONOMY

Nordic countries Sunday, Dec 16™ | Nordic countries Wednesday 12
Europe Friday, Dec 14" | Europe Sunday, Dec 9™
Canada and USA Sunday, Dec 9™ [ Canada and USA Sunday, Dec 2
Other countries Tuesday, Dec 4™ | Other countries Thursday, Nov 29

é International Parcels

Sweden, Estonia, Latvia, Lithuania Monday 17
Other European countries Friday 14'™
Other countries Friday 7™

EMS shipments are delivered according to delivery terms. Pay the transportation of your parcel with
OmaPosti app or posti.fi/sending.

A smoother Christmas.



